
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notilication for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Civil Engineering
examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Civil

Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Rosult Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1 Applied Numerical and Statistical Methods MA|C202

2

4

5

6

7

8

o

10

Soil Mechanics

Fluid Mechanics-ll

Surveying-ll

Structural Analysis-ll

Soil Mechanics (P)

Fluid Mechanics-ll (P)

Surveying-ll (P)

Computational Practical (P)

Structural Analysis-ll (P)

cEPC208

cEPC209

cEPC210

cEPC211

cEPC212

cEPC213

cEPC214

CEPE2Ol

cEPC215

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12211011 Chaman Lal Yadav Ashutosh Nirala 6 7000 6.4302

2 12211033 Harsh Raj

3 12211034 Ashish

4 122110/.3 Nyasha Singh

5 12211065 Piyush

6 12211090 Ujival Saini

7 '12211150 Abhishek Kumar

Bhumiraj Singh

Radhey Shyam

Brajesh Kumar

Parveen Kumar

Buddhiprakash Saini

Hardeo Narayan Prasad

6.2500

7 .2500

6.3500

6.3500

6.7000

7.3500

6.6279

6.8023

5.9070

6.0349

6.8023

7.7093

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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