National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	. Subjec	ts		Code	No.
1	Applied Numerical and Statistical Methods				MAIC202
2	Soil Mechanics				CEPC208
3	Fluid Mechanics-II				CEPC209
4	Surveying-II				CEPC210
5	Structural Analysis-II			CEPC211	
6	Soil Mechanics (P)			CEPC212	
7	Fluid Mechanics-II (P)			CEPC213	
8	Surveying-II (P)			CEPC214	
9	Computational Practical (P)			CEPE201	
10	Structural Analysis-II (P)				CEPC215
Sr. No	. Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12211011	Chaman Lal Yadav	Ashutosh Nirala	6.7000	6.4302
2	12211033	Harsh Raj	Bhumiraj Singh	6.2500	6.6279
3	12211034	Ashish	Radhey Shyam	7.2500	6.8023
4	12211043	Nyasha Singh	Brajesh Kumar	6.3500	5.9070
5	12211065	Piyush	Parveen Kumar	6.3500	6.0349
6	12211090	Ujjval Saini	Buddhiprakash Saini	6.7000	6.8023
7	12211150	Abhishek Kumar	Hardeo Narayan Prasad	7.3500	7.7093

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17-April-2025

2 3 APR 2025

Examination